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Trainingscamp in Zuchwil / SUI
Trainingscamp a Zuchwil / SUI

14. - 18.12.2020
14. - 18.12.2020

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Benderer
Favre
Haner
Wacker
Aymon
Baechler
Bargo Cuns
Bittel
Harju
Machler
Marti
Poletti
Balzer
Bigler
Biuchi
Eggli
Embacher
Gaberell
Gubser
Kehl
Kozuh
Kunz
Lendi
Lovecchio
Peter
Rossel
Schmid
Schmidt
Surdez
Wey
Bernardasci
Christmann
Maller
Romerio

Talina
Margaux
Nadia

Petra Andrea
Alizée
Alessia

Eva

Maureen Yara
Nina

Zoe

Lorena

Lisa

Leoni
Louana
Annic

Chiara

Nina

Elena

Sinia

Chiara

Lenni Natasha
Tanja

Renée Ariana
Sophie

Jana Lia
Alena Lynn
Vanessa
Sandra

Jade

Ivana Maria
Sofia

Valerie
Marie-Sophie
Giulia

15.06.2006
23.06.2005
14.02.2004
11.02.2005
22.11.2005
07.09.2005
17.01.2006
24.01.2004
14.06.2004
16.05.2005
15.07.2005
18.03.2004
18.01.2006
21.02.2004
02.04.2005
04.12.2005
23.05.2005
02.05.2005
29.03.2006
21.06.2004
25.12.2004
08.07.2006
20.11.2004
16.02.2006
25.04.2005
08.06.2006
02.09.2004
12.02.2004
22.11.2004
04.02.2006
13.03.2005
26.02.2004
22.12.2004
01.07.2006
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Club da hockey Engiadina

HC Fribourg-Gottéron / EV Bomo Thun
EHC Basel Nachwuchs / GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Winterthur

Hockey Club Sierre / EV Bomo Thun
GCK/ZSC Lions

CP Fleurier

EHC Visp Lions / EV Bomo Thun

EHC Wetzikon / GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Winterthur

SC Langenthal

HC Ladies Lugano

HC Davos

SC Lyss / Neuchatel Hockey Academy
EHC Winterthur / Thurgau Indien Ladies
GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

HC Lugano

EHC Chur Capricorns

EHC Winterthur / GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Wisle / SC Langenthal

SC Lyss

EHC Winterthur

HC Lugano

EHC Dubendorf / GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Dragon Thun

SC Langenthal

EHC St. Moritz / Thurgau Indien Ladies
HC La Chaux-de-Fonds / Neuchatel Hockey
HC Davos

HC Ambri-Piotta Giovani

HC Innerschwyz / SC Reinach

EHC Uzwil / Thurgau Indien Ladies
GCK/ZSC Lions
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Team Manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

02.12.2020/SCR

Hafliger Melanie
Christen Andrin
Marty Stefanie
Piaget Sidney

TBA

Steinkamp Natalie
Laubli Kevin



